Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: sty Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Bonduel 59 7
2 Pacelli 69 7
3 Menominee Indian 78 7
4 lola-Scandinavia 84 7
5 Ambherst 89 7
6 Weyauwega-Fremont 129 7
7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 176 7
8 John Edwards 208 5
Gresham Community/Bowler 1
Manawa 2
Marion 1
Northland Lutheran 4
Pittsville 3
Shiocton 1
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 497  Luke Eiden Pacelli 00:16:17.2 1 1 5:15 min/m
2 983  Ben Beck lola-Scandinavia 00:16:49.1 1 2 5:25 min/m
3 873  Elijah Bohm Ambherst 00:17:03.8 1 3 5:30 min/m
4 499  Lucas Haemmerle Pacelli 00:17:07.1 2 4 5:31 min/m
5 471 Bryant Waupoosse |lI Menominee Indian 00:17:10.1 1 5 5:32 min/m
6 940  Race Anvelink Bonduel 00:17:28.9 1 6 5:38 min/m
7 1132 Marcus Benjamin Weyauwega-Fremont 00:17:29.2 1 7 5:38 min/m
8 984  Jack Beck lola-Scandinavia 00:17:33.5 2 8 5:39 min/m
9 466 Ryan Corn Menominee Indian 00:17:39.0 2 9 5:41 min/m
10 938  Gage Anderson Bonduel 00:18:01.3 2 10 5:48 min/m
11 989  Henry Vater lola-Scandinavia 00:18:02.3 3 11 5:49 min/m
12 944 Griffin Uelmen Bonduel 00:18:03.4 3 12 5:49 min/m
13 941 Oliver Chitwood Bonduel 00:18:05.6 4 13 5:50 min/m
14 498  Jaden Garski Pacelli 00:18:08.8 3 14 5:51 min/m
15 496  Daniel Constantineau Pacelli 00:18:33.5 4 15 5:59 min/m
16 987  Evan Linjer lola-Scandinavia 00:18:35.7 4 16 5:59 min/m
17 876  Elliot Podeszwa Amherst 00:18:43.0 2 17 6:02 min/m
18 942 Joah Dworniczak Bonduel 00:18:49.9 5 18 6:04 min/m
19 465 Jason Chapman Menominee Indian 00:18:51.3 3 19 6:04 min/m
20 878  Colton Vander Laan Amherst 00:18:51.8 3 20 6:05 min/m
21 874  Morgan Brown Amherst 00:18:54.8 4 21 6:06 min/m
22 470  Barron Waupoose Menominee Indian 00:19:14.5 4 22 6:12 min/m
23 469  Michael Peters IlI Menominee Indian 00:19:15.9 5 23 6:12 min/m
24 437  Kaden Dassow John Edwards 00:19:16.1 1 24 6:12 min/m
25 1120 Jayson Munoz Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:18.0 2 25 6:13 min/m
26 939  Garrett Anderson Bonduel 00:19:21.6 6 26 6:14 min/m
27 1117  Blake Deleeuw Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:27.2 3 27 6:16 min/m
28 875  Oliver Hylla Amherst 00:19:29.0 5 28 6:17 min/m
29 440  Rylee Duckart John Edwards 00:19:40.3 2 29 6:20 min/m
30 879  Deglund Waltenberg Amherst 00:19:42.5 6 30 6:21 min/m
31 1123 Gage Zietlow Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:43.7 4 31 6:21 min/m
32 628 Caden Rayburn Pittsville 00:19:46.0 1 <5 6:22 min/m
33 710  Milo Salvesen Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:51.3 1 32 6:24 min/m
34 707 Landon Meronk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:53.3 2 33 6:24 min/m
35 467  Francis Delabrau Menominee Indian 00:19:53.4 6 34 6:24 min/m
36 500 Nate Haemmerle Pacelli 00:19:53.5 5 35 6:25 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 17, 2024

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Pos No Name Time Pace

37 489
38 704
39 709
40 449
41 626
42 708
43 1121
44 877
45 943
46 602
47 706
48 705
49 459
50 1119
51 1122
52 450
53 656
54 627
55 985
56 601
57 491
58 468
59 439
60 988
61 441
62 438
63 493
64 492
65 971
66 986

Oliver Cortright
Jonas Bushman
Marty Nowinsky
Gus Emmert

Kole Foltman
Hayden Miller
Parker Scherg
Solomon Towne
Ben Reisner
Crew Rebholz
Taras Guk

Dalton Fletcher
Tristan Herro
Mason Mclvor
Joshua Wagner
Aiden Vaughan
Kaleb Anderson
Peyton Leigh
Brycen Jorgensen
Eli Hoerter
William Hahn
Quinn Olson
Carter Doran
Zavier Shelley
Jayvin Shampeau
Jasper Detlefsen
Zachary Wickersham
Jacob Pendergrass
Mason Martin

Brody Klemp
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Wittenberg-Birnamwood
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Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
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Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa
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Pittsville
lola-Scandinavia
Pacelli

Northland Lutheran
Menominee Indian
John Edwards
lola-Scandinavia
John Edwards

John Edwards
Northland Lutheran
Northland Lutheran

Gresham Community/Bowle

lola-Scandinavia

00:19:54.8
00:19:58.0
00:19:58.0
00:20:02.0
00:20:08.7
00:20:10.5
00:20:11.6
00:20:23.6
00:20:29.3
00:20:30.3
00:20:31.1
00:20:40.2
00:20:40.8
00:20:47.7
00:20:51.3
00:21:07.3
00:21:17.6
00:21:29.6
00:21:54.4
00:21:56.9
00:22:19.2
00:22:22.6
00:22:29.0
00:22:33.2
00:23:35.2
00:23:43.5
00:24:05.6
00:24:13.8
00:26:42.2
00:26:49.3
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<5
36
37
<5
<5
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
<5
45
46
<5
<5
<5
47
48
<5
49
50
51
52
53
<5
<5
<5
54

6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:56 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:48 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:39 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 17, 2024

Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:30:29.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 940 Race Anvelink 17:28.9 6
2 10 938 Gage Anderson 18:01.3 10
3 12 944 Griffin Uelmen 18:03.4 12
4 13 941 Oliver Chitwood 18:05.6 13
5 18 942 Joah Dworniczak 18:49.9 18
6 26 939 Garrett Anderson 19:21.6 26
7 45 943 Ben Reisner 20:29.3 41

Team name: Pacelli

Team result: 69 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:30:00.2

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 497 Luke Eiden 16:17.2 1
2 4 499 Lucas Haemmerle 17:07 1 4
3 14 498 Jaden Garski 18:08.8 14
4 15 496 Daniel Constantineau 18:33.5 15
5 36 500 Nate Haemmerle 19:53.5 35
6 46 602 Crew Rebholz 20:30.3 42
7 56 601 Eli Hoerter 21:56.9 48

Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: 78

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:32:11.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 471 Bryant Waupoosse I 17:10.1 5
2 9 466 Ryan Corn 17:39.0 9
3 19 465 Jason Chapman 18:51.3 19
4 22 470 Barron Waupoose 19:14.5 22
5 23 469 Michael Peters I 19:15.9 23
6 35 467 Francis Delabrau 19:53.4 34
7 58 468 Quinn Olson 22:22.6 49
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:32:55.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 983 Ben Beck 16:49.1 2
2 8 984 Jack Beck 17:33.5 8
3 11 989 Henry Vater 18:02.3 11
4 16 987 Evan Linjer 18:35.7 16
5 55 985 Brycen Jorgensen 21:54 .4 47
6 60 988 Zavier Shelley 22:33.2 51
7 66 986 Brody Klemp 26:49.3 54

October 17, 2024
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Team name: Amherst
Team result: 89

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:33:02.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 873 Elijah Bohm 17:03.8 3
2 17 876 Elliot Podeszwa 18:43.0 17
3 20 878 Colton Vander Laan 18:51.8 20
4 21 874 Morgan Brown 18:54.8 21
5 28 875 Oliver Hylla 19:29.0 28
6 30 879 Deglund Waltenberg 19:42.5 30
7 44 877 Solomon Towne 20:23.6 40
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:36:10.0
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 1132  Marcus Benjamin 17:29.2 7
2 25 1120  Jayson Munoz 19:18.0 25
3 27 1117 Blake Deleeuw 19:27.2 27
4 31 1123  Gage Zietlow 19:43.7 31
5 43 1121 Parker Scherg 20:11.6 39
6 50 1119 Mason Mclvor 20:47.7 45
7 51 1122  Joshua Wagner 20:51.3 46
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 176 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:39:51.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 710 Milo Salvesen 19:51.3 32
2 34 707 Landon Meronk 19:53.3 33
3 38 704 Jonas Bushman 19:58.0 36
4 39 709 Marty Nowinsky 19:58.0 37
5 42 708 Hayden Miller 20:10.5 38
6 47 706 Taras Guk 20:31.1 43
7 48 705 Dalton Fletcher 20:40.2 44
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:48:44.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 437 Kaden Dassow 19:16.1 24
2 29 440 Rylee Duckart 19:40.3 29
3 59 439 Carter Doran 22:29.0 50
4 61 441 Jayvin Shampeau 23:35.2 52
5 62 438 Jasper Detlefsen 23:43.5 53
Team name: Gresham Community/Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 65 971 Mason Martin 26:42.2 <5
Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 17, 2024
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Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 449 Gus Emmert 20:02.0 <5
2 52 450 Aiden Vaughan 21:07.3 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 49 459 Tristan Herro 20:40.8 <5
Team name: Northland Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 489 Oliver Cortright 19:54.8 <5
2 57 491 William Hahn 22:19.2 <5
3 63 493 Zachary Wickersham 24:05.6 <5
4 64 492 Jacob Pendergrass 24:13.8 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 628 Caden Rayburn 19:46.0 <5
2 41 626 Kole Foltman 20:08.7 <5
3 54 627 Peyton Leigh 21:29.6 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 656 Kaleb Anderson 21:17.6 <5
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type:

Varsity Girls
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 50 5
2 Bonduel 67 7
3 Ambherst 77 6
4 lola-Scandinavia 111 7
5 Pittsville 121 5
6 Weyauwega-Fremont 143 6
7 Manawa 150 5
8 Rosholt 150 5
9 Tri-County 228 5
Marion 2
Menominee Indian 1
Northland Lutheran 2
Pacelli 1
Shiocton 1
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 951  Mariah Wondra Bonduel 00:19:58.0 1 1 6:26 min/m
2 713 Rory Salvesen Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:05.7 1 2 6:28 min/m
3 495 Alexa Leonard Northland Lutheran 00:20:07.9 1 <5 6:29 min/m
4 629  Kailyn Grossman Pittsville 00:20:36.8 1 3 6:38 min/m
5 711 Nora Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:40.2 2 4 6:40 min/m
6 712 Harper Krull Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:54.0 3 5 6:44 min/m
7 630  Phoenix Losievski Pittsville 00:21:01.5 2 6 6:46 min/m
8 947  Teagan Engel Bonduel 00:21:15.0 2 7 6:51 min/m
9 1124 Calla Benjamin Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:57.0 1 8 7:04 min/m
10 473  Urijah Reevis Menominee Indian 00:22:04.0 1 <5 7:07 min/m
11 714 Gabrielle Timm Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:22:14.0 4 9 7:10 min/m
12 884  Ellie Laws Amherst 00:22:21.3 1 10 7:12 min/m
13 883  Ava Lansing Amherst 00:22:24.4 2 11 7:13 min/m
14 945  Hailey Berg Bonduel 00:22:29.6 3 12 7:15 min/m
15 995  Revyn Schrank lola-Scandinavia 00:22:41.0 1 13 7:19 min/m
16 643 Isabelle (Izzy) Trzebiatowski  Rosholt 00:22:50.7 1 14 7:22 min/m
17 994  Cedarlyn Otremba lola-Scandinavia 00:23:10.5 2 15 7:28 min/m
18 451  Lilian Klatt Manawa 00:23:10.5 1 16 7:28 min/m
19 881  lla Culver Ambherst 00:23:14.1 3 17 7:29 min/m
20 1129 Rio Hildebrandt Weyauwega-Fremont 00:23:14.5 2 18 7:29 min/m
21 885 Hannah Rekowski Amherst 00:23:26.8 4 19 7:33 min/m
22 886  Kasey Werachowski Amherst 00:23:28.5 5 20 7:34 min/m
23 950  Cierra Schnell Bonduel 00:23:29.7 4 21 7:34 min/m
24 640  Jadyn Pliska Rosholt 00:23:33.0 2 22 7:35 min/m
25 455  Alecia Weber Manawa 00:23:44.2 2 23 7:39 min/m
26 642  Gloria Printz Rosholt 00:23:50.5 3 24 7:41 min/m
27 991  Ari Hahn lola-Scandinavia 00:23:51.7 3 25 7:41 min/m
28 946  Seidy Blandon Bonduel 00:23:55.1 5 26 7:42 min/m
29 996  Paige Timdal lola-Scandinavia 00:23:59.0 4 27 7:44 min/m
30 948  Kember Frome Bonduel 00:24:25.0 6 28 7:52 min/m
31 632  Kennedy Parkison Pittsville 00:24:25.0 3 29 7:52 min/m
32 657 Mattea Lane Shiocton 00:24:31.0 1 <5 7:54 min/m
33 715 Jayden Zeinert Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:24:38.4 5 30 7:56 min/m
34 990  Grace Betker lola-Scandinavia 00:24:43.9 5 31 7:58 min/m
35 631  Chloe Marti Pittsville 00:24:50.6 4 32 8:00 min/m
36 949  Taylor Rank Bonduel 00:24:57.1 7 33 8:02 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 882  Ava Krebsbach Amherst 00:25:01.7 6 34 8:04 min/m
38 454  Ellie Stroesenreuther Manawa 00:25:05.8 3 35 8:05 min/m
39 452  Brooke Krueger Manawa 00:25:08.9 4 36 8:06 min/m
40 1127 Emma Hansen Weyauwega-Fremont 00:26:00.7 3 37 8:23 min/m
41 1126 Lily Fields Weyauwega-Fremont 00:26:17.8 4 38 8:28 min/m
42 666 Tessa Macik-Smith Tri-County 00:26:33.8 1 39 8:34 min/m
43 460 Bella Conover Marion 00:26:48.2 1 <5 8:38 min/m
44 461  Bridget Much Marion 00:26:50.0 2 <5 8:39 min/m
45 453  Dixie Moericke Manawa 00:27:05.8 5 40 8:44 min/m
46 992  Ruby Koch lola-Scandinavia 00:27:08.4 6 41 8:45 min/m
47 1128 Bailey Heise Weyauwega-Fremont 00:27:08.4 5 42 8:45 min/m
48 639 Riley Disher Rosholt 00:27:22.8 4 43 8:49 min/m
49 494 Eloise Grundmeier Northland Lutheran 00:27:25.4 2 <5 8:50 min/m
50 1125 Emma Epstein Weyauwega-Fremont 00:27:37.5 6 44 8:54 min/m
51 669  Angelina Smith Tri-County 00:27:45.2 2 45 8:57 min/m
52 668  Sydney Peck Tri-County 00:27:48.2 3 46 8:58 min/m
53 641 Kayla Pliska Rosholt 00:29:34.5 5 47 9:32 min/m
54 603  Ava Lemanczyk Pacelli 00:30:19.0 1 <5 9:46 min/m
55 665 Emily Bohn Tri-County 00:30:58.3 4 48 9:59 min/m
56 993  Hannah Olson lola-Scandinavia 00:31:25.0 7 49 10:08 min/m
57 667  Addison Peck Tri-County 00:31:59.8 5 50 10:19 min/m
58 633  Elijona Zejnullahi Pittsville 00:36:57.8 5 51 11:55 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 17, 2024

Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:48:32.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 713 Rory Salvesen 20:05.7 2
2 5 711 Nora Bushman 20:40.2 4
3 6 712 Harper Krull 20:54.0 5
4 11 714 Gabrielle Timm 22:14.0 9
5 33 715 Jayden Zeinert 24:38.4 30
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:51:07.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 951 Mariah Wondra 19:58.0 1
2 8 947 Teagan Engel 21:15.0 7
3 14 945 Hailey Berg 22:29.6 12
4 23 950 Cierra Schnell 23:29.7 21
5 28 946 Seidy Blandon 23:55.1 26
6 30 948 Kember Frome 24:25.0 28
7 36 949 Taylor Rank 24:57 1 33
Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:54:55.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 884 Ellie Laws 22:21.3 10
2 13 883 Ava Lansing 22:24.4 11
3 19 881 lla Culver 23:14 1 17
4 21 885 Hannah Rekowski 23:26.8 19
5 22 886 Kasey Werachowski 23:28.5 20
6 37 882 Ava Krebsbach 25:01.7 34
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:58:26.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 995 Revyn Schrank 22:41.0 13
2 17 994 Cedarlyn Otremba 23:10.5 15
3 27 991 Ari Hahn 23:51.7 25
4 29 996 Paige Timdal 23:59.0 27
5 34 990 Grace Betker 24:43.9 31
6 46 992 Ruby Koch 27:08.4 41
7 56 993 Hannah Olson 31:25.0 49

Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:07:52.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Pittsville

Team result: 121

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 02:07:52.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 629 Kailyn Grossman 20:36.8 3
2 7 630 Phoenix Losievski 21:01.5 6
3 31 632 Kennedy Parkison 24:25.0 29
4 35 631 Chloe Marti 24:50.6 32
5 58 633 Elijona Zejnullahi 36:57.8 51

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont

Team result: 143

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 02:04:38.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 1124  Calla Benjamin 21:57.0 8
2 20 1129 Rio Hildebrandt 23:14.5 18
3 40 1127 Emma Hansen 26:00.7 37
4 41 1126 Lily Fields 26:17.8 38
5 47 1128 Bailey Heise 27:08.4 42
6 50 1125 Emma Epstein 27:37.5 44

Team name: Manawa

Team result: 150

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 02:04:15.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 451 Lilian Klatt 23:10.5 16
2 25 455 Alecia Weber 23:44.2 23
3 38 454 Ellie Stroesenreuther 25:05.8 35
4 39 452 Brooke Krueger 25:08.9 36
5 45 453 Dixie Moericke 27:05.8 40

Team name: Rosholt

Team result: 150

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 02:07:11.6

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 643 Isabelle (1zzy) Trzebiatowski 22:50.7 14
2 24 640 Jadyn Pliska 23:33.0 22
3 26 642 Gloria Printz 23:50.5 24
4 48 639 Riley Disher 27:22.8 43
5 53 641 Kayla Pliska 29:34.5 47
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: 228 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:25:05.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 666 Tessa Macik-Smith 26:33.8 39
2 51 669 Angelina Smith 27:45.2 45
3 52 668 Sydney Peck 27:48.2 46
4 55 665 Emily Bohn 30:58.3 48
5 57 667 Addison Peck 31:59.8 50
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 17, 2024
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Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 460 Bella Conover 26:48.2 <5
2 44 461 Bridget Much 26:50.0 <5
Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 473 Urijah Reevis 22:04.0 <5
Team name: Northland Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 495 Alexa Leonard 20:07.9 <5
2 49 494 Eloise Grundmeier 27:25.4 <5
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 603 Ava Lemanczyk 30:19.0 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 657 Mattea Lane 24:31.0 <5

October 17, 2024
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

JV Boys
JV Boys

Overall Results :

October 17, 2024

Male

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 891 Owen Wiesman Amherst 9 00:20:05.8 1 <5

2 1133 Kole Schwirtz Weyauwega-Fremont 00:20:25.6 1 <5

3 716  Colten Mueller Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9 00:20:34.3 1 <5

4 953  Dylan Keller Bonduel 10 00:20:51.4 1 <5

5 954  Garrett Klosterman Bonduel 10 00:20:54.5 2 <5

6 1130 Josue Azuara Weyauwega-Fremont 10 00:20:54.7 2 <5

7 1118  Adler Kirkland Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:04.6 3 <5

8 478  Cashius Reevis Menominee Indian 9 00:21:06.1 1 <5

9 889  Marshall Kiggins Amherst 9 00:21:32.1 2 <5
10 1131 JJ Krasselt Weyauwega-Fremont 9 00:21:50.8 4 <5
11 887  Andrew Brimhall Ambherst 10 00:22:02.8 3 <5
12 474 Mikey Chapman Menominee Indian 11 00:22:15.0 2 <5
13 477  Cody Peters Menominee Indian 12 00:23:15.6 3 <5
14 888  Erick Gunther Amherst 9 00:24:15.8 4 <5
15 952  Dillon Delcore Bonduel 12 00:24:28.8 3 <5

16 476  Luis Kakkak Menominee Indian 12 00:25:13.3 4 <5
17 997  Aidan Giefer lola-Scandinavia 9 00:28:03.9 1 <5
18 998  John McConnell lola-Scandinavia 12 00:37:48.1 2 <5
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

JV Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 17, 2024

Team name: Amherst
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 891 Owen Wiesman 20:05.8 <5
2 9 889 Marshall Kiggins 21:321 <5
3 11 887 Andrew Brimhall 22:02.8 <5
4 14 888 Erick Gunther 24:15.8 <5
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 953 Dylan Keller 20:51.4 <5
2 5 954 Garrett Klosterman 20:54.5 <5
3 15 952 Dillon Delcore 24:28.8 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 997 Aidan Giefer 28:03.9 <5
2 18 998 John McConnell 37:48.1 <5
Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 478 Cashius Reevis 21:06.1 <5
2 12 474 Mikey Chapman 22:15.0 <5
3 13 477 Cody Peters 23:15.6 <5
4 16 476 Luis Kakkak 25:13.3 <5
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1133 Kole Schwirtz 20:25.6 <5
2 6 1130 Josue Azuara 20:54.7 <5
3 7 1118 Adler Kirkland 21:04.6 <5
4 10 1131 JJ Krasselt 21:50.8 <5
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 716 Colten Mueller 20:34.3 <5

October 17, 2024
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
October 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 958  Madalyn Sokolski Bonduel 12 00:26:06.8 1 <5

2 896  Lila Mcguire Ambherst 1 00:26:26.0 1 1

3 897  Claire McKenzie Ambherst 11 00:26:28.7 2 2

4 957  Isabella Roberts Bonduel 12 00:27:16.7 2 <5

5 893 Carley Fletcher Ambherst 10 00:27:18.5 3 3

6 894  Madison Gough Amherst 9 00:27:36.9 4 4

7 901  Claire Wiesman Ambherst 10 00:27:48.0 5 5

8 900 Jozlyn Stuczynski Amherst 10 00:28:04.0 6 6

9 892 Kaija Borchardt Amherst 9 00:28:21.3 7 7

10 899 Lilly Passwaters Ambherst 11 00:28:25.5 8 >7

11 902 Anja Zimmerbauer Ambherst 12 00:28:59.0 9 >7
12 999  Kaia Anderson lola-Scandinavia 11 00:29:18.1 1 <5
13 956  Arika Doxtator Bonduel 9 00:29:57.0 3 <5
14 955  Alisha Berg Bonduel 10 00:30:02.7 4 <5
15 898 Madylyn Mientke Amherst 9 00:31:09.9 10 >7
16 1000 Lydia Jones lola-Scandinavia 9 00:32:08.6 2 <5
17 895  Olive Impullitti Amherst 9 00:32:24.0 1 >7

Performance Timing, LLC
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 17, 2024

Team name: Amherst

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:15:38.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 896 Lila Mcguire 26:26.0 1
2 3 897 Claire McKenzie 26:28.7 2
3 5 893 Carley Fletcher 27:18.5 3
4 6 894 Madison Gough 27:36.9 4
5 7 901 Claire Wiesman 27:48.0 5
6 8 900 Jozlyn Stuczynski 28:04.0 6
7 9 892 Kaija Borchardt 28:21.3 7
8 10 899 Lilly Passwaters 28:25.5 >7
9 11 902 Anja Zimmerbauer 28:59.0 >7
10 15 898 Madylyn Mientke 31:09.9 >7
11 17 895 Olive Impullitti 32:24.0 >7
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 958 Madalyn Sokolski 26:06.8 <5
2 4 957 Isabella Roberts 27:16.7 <5
3 13 956 Arika Doxtator 29:57.0 <5
4 14 955 Alisha Berg 30:02.7 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 999 Kaia Anderson 29:18.1 <5
2 16 1000 Lydia Jones 32:08.6 <5

October 17, 2024
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Middle School Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Weyauwega-Fremont 59 9
2 Wittenberg Birnamwood 105 5
3 Ambherst 108 16
4 Shiocton 108 6
5 Rosholt 117 5
6 Pacelli 122 9
7 John Edwards 130 6
8 lola-Scandinavia 154 5
9 Gresham Community/Bowler 223 5

Bonduel 2
Manawa 1
Marion 2
Menominee Indian 3
Pittsville 4
Tri-County 3
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Middle School Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 645 Gabe Mueller Rosholt 00:11:25.5 1 1 5:42 min/m
2 918  Lucas Wucherer Ambherst 00:12:18.2 1 2 6:09 min/m
3 678 Logan McDaniel Weyauwega-Fremont 00:12:35.1 1 3 6:17 min/m
4 637  Elijah Harris Pittsville 00:12:36.3 1 <5 6:18 min/m
5 676 EliFerg Weyauwega-Fremont 00:12:36.3 2 4 6:18 min/m
6 689  Monty Salvesen Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:06.8 1 5 6:33 min/m
7 463  Payton Prickette Marion 00:13:09.1 1 <5 6:34 min/m
8 663  Jaydon Reese Shiocton 00:13:11.7 1 6 6:35 min/m
9 648  Jacob Pliska Rosholt 00:13:14.8 2 7 6:37 min/m
10 647  Garrett Pliska Rosholt 00:13:16.1 3 8 6:38 min/m
11 430  John Mork lola-Scandinavia 00:13:16.9 1 9 6:38 min/m
12 658  Parker Beilfuss Shiocton 00:13:33.9 2 10 6:46 min/m
13 444  Teegan Griffith John Edwards 00:13:35.5 1 11 6:47 min/m
14 604  Aidan Auer Pacelli 00:13:35.6 1 12 6:47 min/m
15 688  LeviKrull Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:39.7 2 13 6:49 min/m
16 687  Maksym Guk Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:46.6 3 14 6:53 min/m
17 674  Owen Doherty Weyauwega-Fremont 00:13:47.4 3 15 6:53 min/m
18 913  Oliver Scheunemann Amherst 00:13:49.9 2 16 6:54 min/m
19 681  Aiden Schwirtz Weyauwega-Fremont 00:13:50.7 4 17 6:55 min/m
20 608  Cody Goldsworthy Pacelli 00:13:52.4 2 18 6:56 min/m
21 911 Cooper Leck Amherst 00:13:56.4 3 19 6:58 min/m
22 679  Holpen Pagel Weyauwega-Fremont 00:13:57.6 5 20 6:58 min/m
23 431  Parker Poehlman lola-Scandinavia 00:13:58.8 2 21 6:59 min/m
24 443  Titus Doran John Edwards 00:14:04.6 2 22 7:02 min/m
25 446  Campbell O'Connor John Edwards 00:14:11.7 3 23 7:05 min/m
26 462  Breckin Gleason Marion 00:14:13.4 2 <5 7:06 min/m
27 680  William Pingel Weyauwega-Fremont 00:14:16.1 6 24 7:08 min/m
28 607 Ryan Gathje Pacelli 00:14:17.8 3 25 7:08 min/m
29 677  Roger Fields Weyauwega-Fremont 00:14:22.8 7 26 7:11 min/m
30 690  Spencer Uttecht Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:24.8 4 27 7:12 min/m
31 673 Sam Azuara Weyauwega-Fremont 00:14:26.9 8 >7 7:13 min/m
32 428 Daniel Burns lola-Scandinavia 00:14:28.9 3 28 7:14 min/m
33 662 Max Marcks Shiocton 00:14:29.6 3 29 7:14 min/m
34 448  Rhett Tranel John Edwards 00:14:29.7 4 30 7:14 min/m
35 660  Benjamin Jorgenson Shiocton 00:14:32.6 4 31 7:16 min/m
36 659  Jackson Coe Shiocton 00:14:36.0 5 32 7:18 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name

Middle School Boys
Overall Results :
October 17, 2024

MS Boys

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 605
38 606
39 910
40 912
41 914
42 906
43 960
44 973
45 482
46 916
47 974
48 903
49 611
50 672
51 612
52 610
53 972
54 447
55 445
56 904
57 636
58 915
59 686
60 456
61 429
62 646
63 427
64 671
65 909
66 917
67 908
68 609
69 907
70 976
71 675
72 977

Breck Busa
Alexander Folz
Matteo Impullitti
Kendal Podeszwa
Ethan Stiteley
August Bushman
Jeremiah Johnson
Blaze Ejnik
Christopher Waubanascum
Jett Tubbs

Lincoln Ejnik
Huxley Barbier
Eddy Reincke
Wyatt Howard
Christian Yarbrough
Max Heindl
William Bohm
Noah Schumer
Will Johnson
Matthew Brimhall
Mason Halama
Asher Towne
Flynn Bushman
Dillon Krueger
Nikkoli Dominguez
Rafael Mueller
Ethan Brown
Nathaniel Glaman
Leo Haney

Parker Van Beek
Heinrich Gough
Greyson Harrison
Nathan Danz
Bryson HOLVORSON
Cael Erickson

Marcus Kelley

10/17/24 4:46:43 PM

Grade Time
Pacelli 00:14:38.9
Pacelli 00:14:41.6
Ambherst 00:14:53.0
Ambherst 00:14:53.4
Ambherst 00:14:54.7
Ambherst 00:14:56.9
Bonduel 00:15:09.3
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:12.6
Menominee Indian 00:15:14.8
Ambherst 00:15:19.7
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:25.7
Ambherst 00:15:26.8
Pacelli 00:15:38.4
Tri-County 00:15:38.8
Pacelli 00:15:49.0
Pacelli 00:15:52.2
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:53.5
John Edwards 00:15:53.8
John Edwards 00:15:54.8
Ambherst 00:16:03.1
Pittsville 00:16:35.9
Ambherst 00:16:39.7
Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:16:41.1
Manawa 00:16:50.1
lola-Scandinavia 00:16:55.4
Rosholt 00:16:57.4
lola-Scandinavia 00:17:04.5
Tri-County 00:17:13.8
Ambherst 00:17:15.9
Ambherst 00:17:36.8
Ambherst 00:17:39.4
Pacelli 00:17:44.7
Ambherst 00:17:45.3
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:17:53.2
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:18:03.9
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:18:24.7
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7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:57 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:19 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:48 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:52 min/m
8:52 min/m
8:56 min/m
9:01 min/m

9:12 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
October 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 905  Andrew Brown Amherst 00:18:27.2 16 >7 9:13 min/m
74 634  Joshua Bearfield Pittsville 00:18:29.6 3 <5 9:14 min/m
75 961 Logan Schmoll Bonduel 00:18:34.2 2 <5 9:17 min/m
76 670  Gabriel Albosta Tri-County 00:18:42.4 3 <5 9:21 min/m
77 661 Malcom Leman Shiocton 00:18:52.6 6 52 9:26 min/m
78 480  Percy Fisher Menominee Indian 00:19:04.4 2 <5 9:32 min/m
79 635 Lucas Bowden Pittsville 00:23:04.0 4 <5 11:32 min/m
80 644  Ethan Cline Rosholt 00:24:51.6 5 53 12:25 min/m
81 481  Melvin Kakkak Menominee Indian 00:28:01.7 3 <5 14:00 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

10/17/24 4:46:43 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 3 of 3




Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 17, 2024

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont

Team result: 59 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:06:47.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 678 Logan McDaniel 12:35.1 3
2 5 676 Eli Ferg 12:36.3 4
3 17 674 Owen Doherty 13:47.4 15
4 19 681 Aiden Schwirtz 13:50.7 17
5 22 679 Holpen Pagel 13:57.6 20
6 27 680 William Pingel 14:16.1 24
7 29 677 Roger Fields 14:22.8 26
8 31 673 Sam Azuara 14:26.9 >7
9 71 675 Cael Erickson 18:03.9 >7

Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: 105

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:11:39.3

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 689 Monty Salvesen 13:06.8 5
2 15 688 Levi Krull 13:39.7 13
3 16 687 Maksym Guk 13:46.6 14
4 30 690 Spencer Uttecht 14:24.8 27
5 59 686 Flynn Bushman 16:41.1 46

Team name: Ambherst

Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:09:51.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 918 Lucas Wucherer 12:18.2 2
2 18 913 Oliver Scheunemann 13:49.9 16
3 21 911 Cooper Leck 13:56.4 19
4 39 910 Matteo Impullitti 14:53.0 35
5 40 912 Kendal Podeszwa 14:53.4 36
6 41 914 Ethan Stiteley 14:54.7 37
7 42 906 August Bushman 14:56.9 38
8 46 916 Jett Tubbs 15:19.7 >7
9 48 903 Huxley Barbier 15:26.8 >7
10 56 904 Matthew Brimhall 16:03.1 >7
11 58 915 Asher Towne 16:39.7 >7
12 65 909 Leo Haney 17:15.9 >7
13 66 917 Parker Van Beek 17:36.8 >7
14 67 908 Heinrich Gough 17:39.4 >7
15 69 907 Nathan Danz 17:45.3 >7
16 73 905 Andrew Brown 18:27.2 >7

October 17, 2024
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Team name: Shiocton
Team result: 108

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:10:23.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 663 Jaydon Reese 13:11.7 6
2 12 658 Parker Beilfuss 13:33.9 10
3 33 662 Max Marcks 14:29.6 29
4 35 660 Benjamin Jorgenson 14:32.6 31
5 36 659 Jackson Coe 14:36.0 32
6 77 661 Malcom Leman 18:52.6 52

Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 117

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:19:45.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 645 Gabe Mueller 11:25.5 1
2 9 648 Jacob Pliska 13:14.8 7
3 10 647 Garrett Pliska 13:16.1 8
4 62 646 Rafael Mueller 16:57.4 48
5 80 644 Ethan Cline 24:51.6 53
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:11:06.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 604 Aidan Auer 13:35.6 12
2 20 608 Cody Goldsworthy 13:52.4 18
3 28 607 Ryan Gathje 14:17.8 25
4 37 605 Breck Busa 14:38.9 33
5 38 606 Alexander Folz 14:41.6 34
6 49 611 Eddy Reincke 15:38.4 41
7 51 612 Christian Yarbrough 15:49.0 42
8 52 610 Max Heindl 15:52.2 >7
9 68 609 Greyson Harrison 17:44.7 >7

Team name: John Edwards
Team result: 130

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:12:15.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 444 Teegan Griffith 13:35.5 11
2 24 443 Titus Doran 14:04.6 22
3 25 446 Campbell O'Connor 14:11.7 23
4 34 448 Rhett Tranel 14:29.7 30
5 54 447 Noah Schumer 15:53.8 44
6 55 445 Will Johnson 15:54.8 45
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:15:44.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 430 John Mork 13:16.9 9
2 23 431 Parker Poehlman 13:58.8 21
3 32 428 Daniel Burns 14:28.9 28
4 61 429 Nikkoli Dominguez 16:55.4 47
5 63 427 Ethan Brown 17:04.5 49

October 17, 2024
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Team result: 154

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Name

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:15:44.8

Finish Time

Team Points

Team result: 223

Team name: Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:22:49.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 973 Blaze Ejnik 15:12.6 39
2 47 974 Lincoln Ejnik 15:25.7 40
3 53 972 William Bohm 15:53.5 43
4 70 976 Bryson HOLVORSON 17:53.2 50
5 72 977 Marcus Kelley 18:24.7 51
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 960 Jeremiah Johnson 15:09.3 <5
2 75 961 Logan Schmoll 18:34.2 <5
Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 456 Dillon Krueger 16:50.1 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 463 Payton Prickette 13:091 <5
2 26 462 Breckin Gleason 14:13.4 <5
Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 482 Christopher Waubanascum 15:14.8 <5
2 78 480 Percy Fisher 19:04.4 <5
3 81 481 Melvin Kakkak 28:01.7 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 637 Elijah Harris 12:36.3 <5
2 57 636 Mason Halama 16:35.9 <5
3 74 634 Joshua Bearfield 18:29.6 <5
4 79 635 Lucas Bowden 23:04.0 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

October 17, 2024
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Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 672 Wyatt Howard 15:38.8 <5
2 64 671 Nathaniel Glaman 17:13.8 <5
3 76 670 Gabriel Albosta 18:42.4 <5
Page 4 of 4
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Middle School Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Wittenberg Birnamwood 52 13
2 Pacelli 56 12
3 Ambherst 84 15
4 Bonduel 90 9
5 Rosholt 161 5
6 Menominee Indian 173 5
7 lola-Scandinavia 200 5
8 Gresham Community/Bowler 302 5

Manawa 2
Marion 1
Pittsville 1
Shiocton 1
Weyauwega-Fremont 4
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Pos No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Middle School Girls

Name

Overall Results :

MS Girls

October 17, 2024

Grade

Time

Female

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 649
2 623
3 457
4 622
5 964
6 484
7 696
8 962
9 695
10 692
11 937
12 970
13 703
14 928
15 924
16 617
17 620
18 698
19 654
20 436
21 618
22 621
23 923
24 434
25 616
26 927
27 700
28 920
29 615
30 930
31 936
32 485
33 488
34 966
35 433
36 683

Evelyn Bablitch

Emersyn Wavrunek

Penelope Ayala

Delaney Wavrunek

Lillian Burrack
Misty Water Fish
Brielle Rose
Isabella Arndt
Portia Rogowski
Lilyana Groh
Lily Utecht
Emma Rank
Sophie Wendler
Opal Hylla
Evelyn Fleming
Violet Jeidy
Everly Smith
Delilah Scharier
Maria Rutta
Nola Mae Vater
Mollie Ladick
Nia Tess
Charlotte Culver
Lola Jones
Emma Gathje
Madelyn Gould
Olivia Szews
Riley Bednarek
Sydney Flees
Adeline Linzmeier
Faith Utecht

Kaylee Nacotee

Azailyah Waupoose

Ava Frome
Ellaina Bestul

Sophie Krasselt

10/17/24 4:18:28 PM

Rosholt

Pacelli

Manawa

Pacelli

Bonduel

Menominee Indian
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Bonduel

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Ambherst

Bonduel

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Ambherst

Ambherst

Pacelli

Pacelli

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Rosholt
lola-Scandinavia

Pacelli

Pacelli

Ambherst
lola-Scandinavia

Pacelli

Ambherst

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Ambherst

Pacelli

Ambherst

Ambherst

Menominee Indian
Menominee Indian
Bonduel
lola-Scandinavia

Weyauwega-Fremont

00:12:25.0
00:12:33.0
00:12:54.3
00:13:31.3
00:13:35.4
00:13:40.7
00:13:51.9
00:13:55.9
00:13:56.2
00:13:58.4
00:14:01.8
00:14:13.4
00:14:15.2
00:14:16.0
00:14:19.5
00:14:41.2
00:14:41.6
00:14:43.1
00:14:46.3
00:14:48.6
00:14:49.1
00:14:49.9
00:14:52.4
00:14:54.0
00:15:00.7
00:15:01.9
00:15:02.7
00:15:14.9
00:15:29.5
00:15:37.5
00:15:38.3
00:15:46.0
00:15:50.5
00:15:55.4
00:15:59.1
00:16:05.0

8
8
8
8
8
6
7
6
6
8
5
5
7
6
8
6
6
8
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
8
6
6
7
6
8
7
6
6
7
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6:12 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:02 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 969  Katie O'Brien Bonduel 8 00:16:05.8 5 35 8:02 min/m
38 487 Harmony Wahsquonaikezhik  Menominee Indian 7 00:16:08.4 4 36 8:04 min/m
39 625 Addison Zietlow Pacelli 5 00:16:08.6 9 37 8:04 min/m
40 965  Lauren Eggert Bonduel 6 00:16:11.7 6 38 8:05 min/m
41 968  Maklynn Krause Bonduel 6 00:16:12.5 7 39 8:06 min/m
42 701 Nikeytia Tucker Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:16:16.2 7 40 8:08 min/m
43 931  Elsie Linzmeier Amherst 5 00:16:16.6 9 41 8:08 min/m
44 702 Elena Waldvogel Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:16:16.6 8 42 8:08 min/m
45 614  Hannah Eiden Pacelli 8 00:16:20.4 10 43 8:10 min/m
46 652  Amelia Mueller Rosholt 6 00:16:22.9 3 44 8:11 min/m
47 464  Brooklynn Ahlers Marion 8 00:16:27.0 1 <5 8:13 min/m
48 691  Felicia Carlson Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:16:37.4 9 45 8:18 min/m
49 963  Gracie Bogacz Bonduel 6 00:16:38.5 8 46 8:19 min/m
50 684  Daylynn Schuh Weyauwega-Fremont 6 00:16:47.5 2 <5 8:23 min/m
51 653  Agatha Printz Rosholt 6 00:16:49.1 4 47 8:24 min/m
52 682 Tonaya Alix Weyauwega-Fremont 8 00:16:50.1 3 <5 8:25 min/m
53 619  Shea Napiwocki Pacelli 6 00:16:53.0 1 48 8:26 min/m
54 693  Josephina Ladika Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:17:04.9 10 49 8:32 min/m
55 978  Harper Ejnik Gresham Community/Bowle 4 00:17:05.4 1 50 8:32 min/m
56 664  Kyla Baum Shiocton 7 00:17:06.9 1 <5 8:33 min/m
57 650 Lyric Burns Rosholt 6 00:17:07.5 5 51 8:33 min/m
58 933  Lorelei Pillsbury Amherst 6 00:17:08.1 10 52 8:34 min/m
59 685  Braelynn Woller Weyauwega-Fremont 6 00:17:16.0 4 <5 8:38 min/m
60 921  Stella Bednarek Amherst 8 00:17:33.4 1 53 8:46 min/m
61 694  Gracy Rew Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:17:38.8 1 54 8:49 min/m
62 613  Brezlin Butryn Pacelli 6 00:18:02.5 12 55 9:01 min/m
63 919  Olivia Barz Amherst 6 00:18:02.5 12 56 9:01 min/m
64 982  Revel Rosenow Gresham Community/Bowl 6 00:18:49.5 2 57 9:24 min/m
65 435  Julie Olson lola-Scandinavia 6 00:19:08.5 4 58 9:34 min/m
66 935 Sloane Rintala Ambherst 5 00:19:08.8 13 59 9:34 min/m
67 697  Allie Schairer Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:19:09.5 12 60 9:34 min/m
68 932 Nola Lund Ambherst 6 00:19:11.9 14 61 9:35 min/m
69 925 Joanna Glaze Amherst 5 00:19:17.7 15 62 9:38 min/m
70 981  Skewnik Rieter Gresham Community/Bowle 5 00:19:31.3 3 63 9:45 min/m
71 458  Payton Krueger Manawa 6 00:19:54.6 <5 9:57 min/m
72 979  Aubrey Miller Gresham Community/Bowle 7 00:20:01.7 4 64 10:00 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Middle School Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
October 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 699 Kayla Szews Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:20:05.0 13 65 10:02 min/m
74 432 Lucy Bertsch lola-Scandinavia 8 00:20:14.7 5 66 10:07 min/m
75 967  Dahlia Harris Bonduel 7 00:20:32.8 9 67 10:16 min/m
76 980 Delylah Miller Gresham Community/Bowle 4 00:22:55.0 5 68 11:27 min/m
77 486  Trista Peters Menominee Indian 6 00:23:21.9 5 69 11:40 min/m
78 638  Karsyn Knott Pittsville 6 00:25:54.9 1 <5 12:57 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Middle School Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 17, 2024

Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team result: 52 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:10:45.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 696 Brielle Rose 13:51.9 6
2 9 695 Portia Rogowski 13:56.2 8
3 10 692 Lilyana Groh 13:58.4 9
4 13 703 Sophie Wendler 14:15.2 12
5 18 698 Delilah Scharier 14:431 17
6 27 700 Olivia Szews 15:02.7 26
7 42 701 Nikeytia Tucker 16:16.2 40
8 44 702 Elena Waldvogel 16:16.6 42
9 48 691 Felicia Carlson 16:37.4 45
10 54 693 Josephina Ladika 17:04.9 49
11 61 694 Gracy Rew 17:38.8 54
12 67 697 Allie Schairer 19:09.5 60
13 73 699 Kayla Szews 20:05.0 65

Team name: Pacelli

Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:10:16.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 623 Emersyn Wavrunek 12:33.0 2
2 4 622 Delaney Wavrunek 13:31.3 3
3 16 617 Violet Jeidy 14:41.2 15
4 17 620 Everly Smith 14:41.6 16
5 21 618 Mollie Ladick 14:49.1 20
6 22 621 Nia Tess 14:49.9 21
7 25 616 Emma Gathje 15:00.7 24
8 29 615 Sydney Flees 15:29.5 28
9 39 625 Addison Zietlow 16:08.6 37
10 45 614 Hannah Eiden 16:20.4 43
11 53 619 Shea Napiwocki 16:53.0 48
12 62 613 Brezlin Butryn 18:02.5 55

Team result: 84

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Amherst

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:12:31.7

Finish Time

Team Points

October 17, 2024
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Team name: Amherst
Team result: 84

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:12:31.7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 937 Lily Utecht 14:01.8 10
2 14 928 Opal Hylla 14:16.0 13
3 15 924 Evelyn Fleming 14:19.5 14
4 23 923 Charlotte Culver 14:52.4 22
5 26 927 Madelyn Gould 15:01.9 25
6 28 920 Riley Bednarek 15:14.9 27
7 30 930 Adeline Linzmeier 15:37.5 29
8 31 936 Faith Utecht 15:38.3 30
9 43 931 Elsie Linzmeier 16:16.6 41
10 58 933 Lorelei Pillsbury 17:08.1 52
11 60 921 Stella Bednarek 17:33.4 53
12 63 919 Olivia Barz 18:02.5 56
13 66 935 Sloane Rintala 19:08.8 59
14 68 932 Nola Lund 19:11.9 61
15 69 925 Joanna Glaze 19:17.7 62

Team name: Bonduel

Team result: 90 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:13:46.0

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 964 Lillian Burrack 13:35.4 4
2 8 962 Isabella Arndt 13:55.9 7
3 12 970 Emma Rank 14:13.4 11
4 34 966 Ava Frome 15:55.4 33
5 37 969 Katie O'Brien 16:05.8 35
6 40 965 Lauren Eggert 16:11.7 38
7 41 968 Maklynn Krause 16:12.5 39
8 49 963 Gracie Bogacz 16:38.5 46
9 75 967 Dahlia Harris 20:32.8 67

Team name: Rosholt

Team result: 161 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:17:30.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 649 Evelyn Bablitch 12:25.0 1
2 19 654 Maria Rutta 14:46.3 18
3 46 652 Amelia Mueller 16:22.9 44
4 51 653 Agatha Printz 16:49.1 47
5 57 650 Lyric Burns 17:07.5 51

Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: 173

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:24:47.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 484 Misty Water Fish 13:40.7 5
2 32 485 Kaylee Nacotee 15:46.0 31
3 33 488 Azailyah Waupoose 15:50.5 32
4 38 487 Harmony Wahsquonaikezhik 16:08.4 36
5 77 486 Trista Peters 23:21.9 69
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Team result: 200

Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:25:05.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 436 Nola Mae Vater 14:48.6 19
2 24 434 Lola Jones 14:54.0 23
3 35 433 Ellaina Bestul 15:59.1 34
4 65 435 Julie Olson 19:08.5 58
5 74 432 Lucy Bertsch 20:14.7 66

Team result: 302

Team name: Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:38:23.3

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 55 978 Harper Ejnik 17:05.4 50
2 64 982 Revel Rosenow 18:49.5 57
3 70 981 Skewnik Rieter 19:31.3 63
4 72 979 Aubrey Miller 20:01.7 64
5 76 980 Delylah Miller 22:55.0 68
Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 457 Penelope Ayala 12:54.3 <5
2 71 458 Payton Krueger 19:54.6 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 464 Brooklynn Ahlers 16:27.0 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 78 638 Karsyn Knott 25:54.9 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 664 Kyla Baum 17:06.9 <5
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 683 Sophie Krasselt 16:05.0 <5
2 50 684 Daylynn Schuh 16:47.5 <5
3 52 682 Tonaya Alix 16:50.1 <5
4 59 685 Braelynn Woller 17:16.0 <5
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